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Voimassa oleva asemakaava

Kayttotarkoitus

Puisto (P)
Satama (LS)
Vesialue (W)
Katu

Yhteensa

Asemakaava- ja asemakaavan muutosluonnos

Kayttotarkoitus

Kulttuurirakennusten korttelialue
(KK)

Liike- ja toimistorakennusten kortteli-
alue (K)

Liike- ja toimistorakennusten kortteli-
alue (K-1)

Puisto (VP/s)

Satama (LS)

Vesialue (W)

Katu

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2
23032
58 126
24 110
42 105

147 373

Pinta-ala
m2

5289
11 071
9 951
24 963
8 323
47 820
58 447

165 864

Kerrosala
k-m?

0
12 300
0
0

12 300

Kerrosala
k-m?2

9 500
31550

12 800

oMo NoNo)

53 850





